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100 Days of School! 

+ 

Today’s number + what number equals 100? 

 

 

 

 

 

__________________________                                _________________________        

=100 
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The number before... The number after... 

Today is: 

 

The date is: _______________________________________________ 

What is the temperature?  What time is it?  

  Write the number.       Write the number word:  

/// ////////// 

d 
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How much money would it be? 

 $       .      

Days in School 

   

Hundreds Tens Ones 

+ + 
   

Break down the number by ones, tens, and hundreds.  
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Days of School Tally 
August September October 

November December January 

February March April 

May June July 

       How many days?         How many days?         How many days?  

       How many days?         How many days?         How many days?  

       How many days?         How many days?         How many days?  

       How many days?         How many days?         How many days?  
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sunny rainy cloudy snowy 

August 
    

September 
    

October 
    

November 
    

December 
    

January 
    

February 
    

March 
    

April 
    

May 
    

June 
    

July 
    

Total 
    

What was the weather each month? 
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I Can Write My Name! 
This is how my name looks each month of this school year in cursive.  

///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 
///////////////////// 

August 
 

September 
 

October 
 

November 
 

December 
 

January 
 

February 
 

March 
 

April 
 

May 
 

June 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

August 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 
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13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in August?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 
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  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

September 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 
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What’s the weather in September?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

October 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 
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16 
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What’s the weather in October?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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November 
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2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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What’s the weather in November?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

December 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in December?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

January 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in January?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

February 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in February?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

March 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in March?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

April 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 

©2012 Homeschool Creations 

http://www.homeschoolcreations.com/


What’s the weather in April?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

May 
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26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in May?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

       

       

       

       

June 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in June?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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July 

2 

26 23 

6 

12 

14 

9 
25 

15 
17 

5 

20 

Color in the numbers when you fill in the dates on the calendar. 

1 

10 

18 

19 

7 3 

27 

24 

31 

29 

22 

13 

21 

11 
28 

4 

16 

8 

30 
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What’s the weather in July?  

sunny 

                         

rainy 

                         

cloudy 

                         

snowy 

                         

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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What weather was there the MOST of? ___________________ 

 

What weather had the LEAST days? ______________________ 

 

Were any the same?   yes    no 

  Circle the 
   season 
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Calendar Notebook Printables 

On the following pages, you will find the calendar notebook printables that I put together for our 

boys to use this school year. We have a group calendar time {a Calendar and Morning Board} that 

we work on together each morning, but their binders were designed for a little more one-to-one 

practice and cementing of facts in their brains. My goal was to make it fun and helpful.  

There are MANY great calendar printables available for you on the web. Each of us has different 

needs and styles. If this calendar doesn’t fit your family, be sure to check out these other great cal-

endar notebook posts and printables. These ladies have worked equally as hard on their printables 

and have some great {and different} ideas to share with you. Just click on the links below to see 

their posts.  

 Mama Jenn 

 Carisa from 1+1+1=1 

 Aussie Homeschool 

 Motherhood on a Dime 

 

Here’s how we’re using the pages: 

 100 Days of school. Each day the kids fill in the next number and then make the addition prob-

lem {i.e. on day 5, the problem would be 5+95=100} 

 We then underline the day, write the date, the numbers before/after the date, write the # and 

#word, tell the time and track the temperature. {dry erase marker in page protector}. 

 Days in school - we break the number up into 1’s, 10’s and 100’s, add it up and then show the 

number in $ and cents. {dry erase marker in page protector} 

 Tally marks for the days of school each month. At the end of the month we add them up. 

 Weather graph - we track our weather stats at the end of the month 

 Write our name - show how our name has improved each month 

 Monthly calendars {undated so we can use them each year} - we trace the month name and 

fill in the calendar. We then cross off the # at the bottom. We’re also having fun using a color 

pattern to mark the numbers off.  

 Monthly weather - we track the weather each day and at the end of the month answer the 

questions. 

Clip art in these printables was created by the following artists {and they are rather wonderful}: 

 

KPM Doodles - visit her Etsy store for some great deals {cover image} 

Sanquenetti Designs via My Grafico - love the monthly calendar clip art 

 

http://www.homeschoolcreations.com/
http://homeschoolcreations.com/CalendarMorningBoard.html
http://www.mamajennblogs.com/2010/02/our-calendar-notebook.html
http://www.1plus1plus1equals1.net/2011/11/i-have-wanted-to-create-daily-calendar/
http://www.ouraussiehomeschool.com/2012/03/calendar-notebook.html
http://www.motherhoodonadime.com/kids/calendar-binder-free-printables/
http://www.etsy.com/shop/kpmdoodles?ref=em
http://mygrafico.com/idevaffiliate/idevaffiliate.php?id=117&url=393


 

If you would like to share, please share a link to my blog or to the page that 

hosts these files. Please do not link directly to just the PDF files (the link you are 

at now). Please feel free to print this pdf file for your own personal use. They 

were created for private and non-profit use. Please do not sell or host these 

files anywhere else.   
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